
Rozvodnice nástěnná
Mistral65, IP 65,
průhledná dvířka
Kód produktu
Typové číslo
Varianta

1SLM006501A1206
Mistral65 IP65/36M

36 M

POPIS

Stupeň krytí: IP 65
36 modulů (12×3), vč. N/PE. 
Průhledná dvířka. 
Rozměry (š × v × h): 320 × 600 × 155 mm

DALŠÍ VARIANTY

Kód produktu

1SLM006501A1202

1SLM006502A1204

1SLM006501A1207

1SLM006502A1203

1SLM006501A1205

1SLM006501A1209

Varianta

12 M

24 M

48 M

18 M

36 M

72 M
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